File Number

0000113429

0000112414

0000094851

0000109375

0000113241

0000113361

0000113433

0000112794

REPORT NO. PN-2-200515-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 05/15/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Minor
Modification

Minor
Modification

Amendment

Modification
of License

Displacement

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Service

DTX

DCA

FM

LPT

FL

FX

DTV

FM

Call Sign

WPXD-
TV

KOXI-CD

KYSC

W36FK-D

KFFI-LP

W252ED

WNEM-
TV

WJITG

Facility ID  Station Type

5800

71074

77906

68082

197572

202787

41221

32358

Auxiliary

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

24

20

96.9

36

103.9

98.3

30

91.3

City, State

ANN ARBOR,
Ml

PORTLAND,
OR
FAIRBANKS,

AK

Pittsburgh, PA

BOISE, ID

POMPTON
LAKES, NJ

BAY CITY, Ml

FORT VALLEY

, GA

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

ION MEDIA LICENSE
COMPANY, LLC

HC2 STATION
GROUP, INC.

ROB INGSTAD
LICENSES, LLC

Digital Networks-
Northeast, LLC

SOUTH BOISE
HISPANIC
EDUCATION FAMILY
FUNDATION

Borough of Pompton
Lakes

MEREDITH
CORPORATION

FAMILY LIFE
BROADCASTING,
INC.

Status Date

05/13/2020

05/13/2020

05/13/2020

05/13/2020

05/13/2020

05/13/2020

05/13/2020

05/13/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Pending

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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REPORT NO. PN-2-200515-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 05/15/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS

File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000112368 Minor FX K230BF 141592 93.9 ADA, OK THE LOVE STATION, 05/13/2020  Granted
Modification INC

0000112366 Minor FX K298AW 145327 107.5 BEAVER, UT SANPETE COUNTY 05/13/2020  Granted
Modification BROADCASTING

COMPANY

0000113498 License To FX K280GW 202914 103.9 BIG SPRING, Kbest Media, LLC 05/13/2020  Granted
Cover X

0000112065 Minor FM WVNA- 60610 Main 105.5 MUSCLE SINGING RIVER 05/13/2020  Granted
Modification FM SHOALS, AL MEDIA GROUP, LLC

0000113393 License To DTV KVDA 64969 Main 15 SAN NBC TELEMUNDO 05/13/2020  Granted
Cover ANTONIO, TX  LICENSE LLC

0000035794 Minor DTV WGTU 59280 Main 29 TRAVERSE TRAVERSE CITY 05/13/2020  Granted
Modification CITY, Mi (WGTU-TV)

LICENSEE, INC.

0000099035 Renewal of AM WWYO 46528 Main 970.0 PINEVILLE, MRJ, INC. 05/13/2020 Pending
License WV
Amendment
Comment #1 Renewal Dismissed 5/5/2020 per licensee's request - no letter sent

0000112504 Minor FX W292FO 201661 106.3 CALERA, AL BRANTLEY 05/13/2020  Granted
Modification BROADCAST
Amendment ASSOCIATES LLC
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File Number

0000113511

0000112556

0000113215

0000113391

0000035777

0000080516

0000113560

0000113331

REPORT NO. PN-2-200515-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 05/15/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover

Service

LPD

FX

FL

FX

DTV

DTV

LPT

FM

Call Sign

KAAP-LD

W284DQ

WAUF-
LP

K216EM

WKMG-
TV

WFXU

K15HK-D

WCMQ-
FM

Facility ID  Station Type

167425

140187

133684

88940

71293

22245

167612

61640

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

24

94.1

97.3

91.1

26

17

15

92.3

City, State
SAN JOSE-
SANTA
CLARA, CA
DAYTONA
BEACH, FL

AUBURN, AL

ARCADIA, CA

ORLANDO, FL

LIVE OAK, FL

SHERIDAN,
wy

HIALEAH, FL

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Diya TV, Inc.

SOUTHERN STONE
COMMUNICATIONS,
LLC

CORE RADIO
MINISTRY, INC.

EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA FOUNDATION

GRAHAM MEDIA
GROUP, ORLANDO,
INC.

GRAY TELEVISION
LICENSEE, LLC
CENTRAL WYOMING

COLLEGE

WCMQ LICENSING,
INC.

Status Date

05/13/2020

05/13/2020

05/13/2020

05/13/2020

05/13/2020

05/13/2020

05/13/2020

05/13/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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REPORT NO. PN-2-200515-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 05/15/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000113565 Modification FX K280FV 148750 103.9 SANTA EDUCATIONAL 05/13/2020  Granted
of License BARBARA, CA MEDIA FOUNDATION
0000113533 License To DTX KRCB 57945 Auxiliary 5 COTATI, CA RURAL CALIFORNIA 05/13/2020  Granted
Cover BROADCASTING
CORP.
0000113240 License To FL WJSL-LP 193972 100.7 SOUTHPORT, SACRED HEART 05/13/2020  Granted
Cover NC RADIO ASSOCIATION
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